
SMART Recovery

Regional Coordinators

State/Province Country County/Subsection Coordinator Name Email Location City Location State

Alabama USA Vacant Position

Alaska USA Vacant Position

Arizona USA Guy Lamunyuon glamunyon@aol.com Sedona AZ

Arkansas USA Ray Roe smartrecoveryNWA@gmail.com Bentonville AR

California USA Greater Los Angeles David Weidman weidmandavid@gmail.com Greater LA CA

California USA

Riverside, Imperial, San Bernadino 

Counties Susan Ireland SusanIreland@co.imperial.ca.us Imperial City CA

California USA

Alameda, Alpine, Amador, Butte, 

Calaveras, Colusa, Contra Costa, Del 

Norte, El Dorado,  Fresno,  Glenn, 

Humboldt, Inyo, Kings, Lake, Lassen, 

Madera, Marin, Mariposa, Mendocino, 

Merced, Modoc, Mono, Monterey, 

Napa, Nevada, Placer, Plumas, 

Sacramento, San Benito, San Francisco, 

San Joaquin, San Mateo, Santa Clara, 

Santa Cruz, Shasta, Sierra, Siskiyou, 

Solano, Sonoma, Stanislaus, Sutter, 

Tehama, Trinity, Tulare, Tuolumne, 

Yolo, Yuba Michael P. smartsfca@gmail.com Northern California Regional CoordinatorCA

California USA San Diego Vacant Position

Colorado USA Doug Hanshaw captainmogul@gmail.com Montrose CO

Connecticut USA Vacant Position

Delaware USA David Koss koss1@comcast.net Silver Spring MD

Florida USA Darryl Mizer drmizer1@gmail.com Sarasota FL

Georgia USA Rob McDonough rmcdonough@sfsglobal.net Atlanta GA

Hawaii USA Vacant Position

Idaho USA Vacant Position

Illinois USA Laura Fry laura@live4lali.org IL

Indiana USA Kevin Minnick kminnick.smart@att.net Indianapolis IN

Iowa USA Vacant Position

Kansas USA Vacant Position

Kentucky USA Vacant Position
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Louisiana USA C. Joseph Wusnack jwusnack@gmail.com New Orleans Louisiana

Maine USA Michael P. Mihailos Michael.Mihailos@gmail.com Portland ME

Maryland USA David Koss koss1@comcast.net Silver Spring MD

Massachusetts USA Vacant Position Weston MA

Michigan USA Peggy D. SMARTpeggy@live.com Plymouth MI

Minnesota USA Vacant Position

Mississippi USA Jeffrey Savin jlsavin@gmail.com MS

Missouri USA St. Louis Ginger Frank Virginia.Frank@va.gov St. Louis MO

Montana USA Vacant Position

Nebraska USA Omaha Ginger Frank Virginia.Frank@va.gov Omaha NE

Nevada USA Vacant Position

New Hampshire USA Chuck Novak charlesnovak65@gmail.com Manchester NH

New Jersey USA Alexander A.  Cardé NewJerseySMART@gmail.com Clifton NJ

New Mexico USA Demian Rubalcaba demianrubalcaba@gmail.com Albuquerque NM

New York USA Dennis Rosenfeld smartrebornme@gmail.com LaGrangeville NY

North Carolina USA Peter Rubinas ncsmartrecovery@gmail.com Pittsboro NC

North Dakota USA Vacant Position

Ohio USA Butler, Clermont, Hamilton, Warren Suzanne Waller scwaller@yahoo.com Cincinnati OH

Ohio USA Northern Ohio Vacant Position Cleveland OH

Oklahoma USA Vacant Position

Oregon USA Glenn Rice blorvis@gmail.com Portland OR

Pennsylvania USA Vacant position PA

Rhode Island USA Mark Leeuwenburgh SMARTpvd@gmail.com Seekonk MA

South Carolina USA

Avery Moulton-

Fowler Avery@favorgreenville.org Greenville SC

South Dakota USA Pete Finger smart.southdakota@gmail.com Sioux Falls SD

Tennessee USA Michael Collins bsaeagle1968@gmail.com Dickson TN

Texas USA Charles True charlestrue@dgasi.com Houston TX

Utah USA Vacant Position

Vermont USA Chuck Novak charlesnovak65@gmail.com Manchester NH

Virginia USA Walt Smith
Washington USA Haley Iselin haleyiselin@gmail.com Puyallup WA
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waltsmith892@gmail.com North Chesterfield VA
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Washington, DC USA David Koss koss1@comcast.net Silver Spring MD

West Virginia USA Rhonda Henning rhenning.synergyhealth@gmail.com
Wisconsin USA Henry Steinberger dochenrys@att.net Madison WI

Wyoming USA Vacant Position

British Columbia Canada Stefan Neff stefanneff53@gmail.com Langley

British 

Columbia

Manitoba Canada

Antoinette Gravel-

Ouellette smartrecoverybrandon@gmail.com Brandon Manitoba

Ontario Canada Cynthia Moore cynthia.moore@rogers.com Toronto Ontario

Saskatchewan Canada Karen Kobussen kobussenk@gmail.com Saskatoon Saskatchewan
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